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2021-2022 
 

 

1. Books ( Acc.No. 61656 to 62208) 

 

3,04,941.00 

 

2. Journal (International) - Print 

 

1, 39,642.00 

 

3. 
Journals – Online (IEEE, J-Gate, 

ProQuest) 

 

7, 45,661.00 

 

4. DELNET 

 

   13,570.00 

 

 

TOTAL 

 

            12, 03,814.00 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

4.2 Library as Learning Resources QnM 

4.2.3 Average annual expenditure for purchase of books/ ebooks 

and subscription to journals/e-journals during the last five 

years (INR in Lakhs). 
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Acquisition Details 2021 – 22 

 

 

Sl.No Accession No. Vol. Amount 

1 61656 61712 57 29,302.00 

2 61713 61728 16 10,891.00 

3 61729 61759 31 14,692.00 

4 61760 61811 52 54,523.00 

5 61812 1 1,275.00 

6 61813 61818 6 4,194.00 

7 61819 61950 132 51,357.00 

8 61951 61975 25 6,954.00 

9 61976 61984 9 5,153.00 

10 61985 61994 10 1,500.00 

11 61995 61997 3 1,048.00 

12 61998 1 500.00 

13 61999 1 498.00 

14 62000 62019 20 27,004.00 

15 62020 62044 25 12,861.00 

16 62045 62078 34 15,043.00 

17 62079 62206 128 68,146.00 

18 62207 62208 2  --- 

   553 304,941.00 
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Sample Book Receipts 2021-22 
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Sample Periodical Receipts for Membership & Subscription 2021 – 22 

 

Print Journal – International 
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Online Journal 

 

1. IEEE - ASPP 
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2. J-Gate 
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3. ProQuest + DELNET 
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